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Monday   6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 92Thunderbird Lanes Holme Ave
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Don Davis
2 Ian Evans
3 Greg Alker
4 Adam Womer
5 Daulton Sladek
6 Eric Gibbs
7 Mike Stacker
8 Jerry Gaul
9 Tom Feighan

10 Mike Gatto
11 Chris Gatto
12 Chris Andrade
13 Joey Slevenski
14 Greg Ritter
15 Andy Berson
16 Keith Russell
17 Angel Rosario
18 Joe Cataldi
19 Kevin Price
20 Bob Hollander
21 Sean Campbell
22 Tommy Johnson
23 Junnie Snyder

24 Anthony Bizousky
25 Mike Burke
26 Kory Wharton
27 Ben Zakrocki
28 John Dickel
29 Shawn Wood
30 Josh Harmon
31 Chris Rocks
32 Will Feltwell Jr.
33 John Canelli
34 C Stank
35 Danny Matase
36 Eli Douglas
37 Brian Cherry
38 Corey Williams
39 Ed Allen
40 Bryce Ingram
41 TaylorMade
42 Joe Bailey
43 Qaadir Gordon
44 Ronnie Rygalski
45 John Ramos
46 Chris Rommel

47 Frankie Mayer
48 Tony Gabriele
49 Steve Knebels
50 Vacant
51 Brian Ginchereau
52 George Gouvas
53 Tom Bowers
54 Mike McMaster
55 Jaime Rodriguez
56 MSharpe
57 Eddie Williams
58 JSharpe
59 Quan Gordon
60 TC Clark
61 Ish Smith
62 Vernell Mackey
63 JZeitz
64 Butch Hagan
65 Koop
66 IZeitz
67 DZeitz
68 Tim Wilkins
69 Rob Walmsley

70 Aaron Jones
71 Scott Hughes
72 Tyler McGrath
73 Keith Leber
74 Dionte Beauford
75 Larry Marinuk
76 Floyd Patterson
77 Jimmy Little
78 Brett Naselli
79 Bobby Williams
80 Nick Kyndus
81 BSmith
82 PMaddaloni
83 Deno Ondrejka
84 TSmith
85 CMaddaloni
86 Sandy Taveras
87 Mike Dickchuck
88 Rich Jr.
89 JMAC
90 Rich Sr.
91 Jeff Shore
92 Russ Butch

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32

Wk01  09/11   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32
Wk02  09/18  92-  3   2-  5   4-  7   6-  9   8- 11  10- 13  12- 15  14- 17  16- 19  18- 21  20- 23  22- 25  24- 27  26- 29  28- 31  30- 33
Wk03  09/25   5- 90   7- 92   9-  2  11-  4  13-  6  15-  8  17- 10  19- 12  21- 14  23- 16  25- 18  27- 20  29- 22  31- 24  33- 26  35- 28
Wk04  10/02  88-  7  90-  9  92- 11   2- 13   4- 15   6- 17   8- 19  10- 21  12- 23  14- 25  16- 27  18- 29  20- 31  22- 33  24- 35  26- 37
Wk05  10/09   9- 86  11- 88  13- 90  15- 92  17-  2  19-  4  21-  6  23-  8  25- 10  27- 12  29- 14  31- 16  33- 18  35- 20  37- 22  39- 24

Wk06  10/16  84- 11  86- 13  88- 15  90- 17  92- 19   2- 21   4- 23   6- 25   8- 27  10- 29  12- 31  14- 33  16- 35  18- 37  20- 39  22- 41
Wk07  10/23  13- 82  15- 84  17- 86  19- 88  21- 90  23- 92  25-  2  27-  4  29-  6  31-  8  33- 10  35- 12  37- 14  39- 16  41- 18  43- 20
Wk08  10/30  80- 15  82- 17  84- 19  86- 21  88- 23  90- 25  92- 27   2- 29   4- 31   6- 33   8- 35  10- 37  12- 39  14- 41  16- 43  18- 45
Wk09  11/06  17- 78  19- 80  21- 82  23- 84  25- 86  27- 88  29- 90  31- 92  33-  2  35-  4  37-  6  39-  8  41- 10  43- 12  45- 14  47- 16
Wk10  11/13  76- 19  78- 21  80- 23  82- 25  84- 27  86- 29  88- 31  90- 33  92- 35   2- 37   4- 39   6- 41   8- 43  10- 45  12- 47  14- 49

Wk11  11/20  21- 74  23- 76  25- 78  27- 80  29- 82  31- 84  33- 86  35- 88  37- 90  39- 92  41-  2  43-  4  45-  6  47-  8  49- 10  51- 12
Wk12  11/27  72- 23  74- 25  76- 27  78- 29  80- 31  82- 33  84- 35  86- 37  88- 39  90- 41  92- 43   2- 45   4- 47   6- 49   8- 51  10- 53
Wk13  12/04  25- 70  27- 72  29- 74  31- 76  33- 78  35- 80  37- 82  39- 84  41- 86  43- 88  45- 90  47- 92  49-  2  51-  4  53-  6  55-  8
Wk14  12/11  68- 27  70- 29  72- 31  74- 33  76- 35  78- 37  80- 39  82- 41  84- 43  86- 45  88- 47  90- 49  92- 51   2- 53   4- 55   6- 57
Wk15  12/18  29- 66  31- 68  33- 70  35- 72  37- 74  39- 76  41- 78  43- 80  45- 82  47- 84  49- 86  51- 88  53- 90  55- 92  57-  2  59-  4

Wk16  01/08  64- 31  66- 33  68- 35  70- 37  72- 39  74- 41  76- 43  78- 45  80- 47  82- 49  84- 51  86- 53  88- 55  90- 57  92- 59   2- 61
Wk17  01/15  25- 70  27- 72  29- 74  31- 76  33- 78  35- 80  37- 82  39- 84  41- 86  43- 88  45- 90  47- 92  49-  2  51-  4  53-  6  55-  8
Wk18  01/22  68- 27  70- 29  72- 31  74- 33  76- 35  78- 37  80- 39  82- 41  84- 43  86- 45  88- 47  90- 49  92- 51   2- 53   4- 55   6- 57
Wk19  01/29  29- 66  31- 68  33- 70  35- 72  37- 74  39- 76  41- 78  43- 80  45- 82  47- 84  49- 86  51- 88  53- 90  55- 92  57-  2  59-  4
Wk20  02/05  64- 31  66- 33  68- 35  70- 37  72- 39  74- 41  76- 43  78- 45  80- 47  82- 49  84- 51  86- 53  88- 55  90- 57  92- 59   2- 61

Wk21  02/12  11- 19  61- 70  39- 69  45- 23  21- 92  71- 58  38- 27  42- 83   3- 16  49-  4  35- 84  79- 17  65- 86  20- 40  74- 77  78- 91  Double Points!  Manually assigned
Wk22  02/19  41- 54  43- 56  45- 58  47- 60  49- 62  51- 64  53- 66  55- 68  57- 70  59- 72  61- 74  63- 76  65- 78  67- 80  69- 82  71- 84
Wk23  02/26  52- 43  54- 45  56- 47  58- 49  60- 51  62- 53  64- 55  66- 57  68- 59  70- 61  72- 63  74- 65  76- 67  78- 69  80- 71  82- 73
Wk24  03/04  45- 50  47- 52  49- 54  51- 56  53- 58  55- 60  57- 62  59- 64  61- 66  63- 68  65- 70  67- 72  69- 74  71- 76  73- 78  75- 80
Wk25  03/11  48- 47  50- 49  52- 51  54- 53  56- 55  58- 57  60- 59  62- 61  64- 63  66- 65  68- 67  70- 69  72- 71  74- 73  76- 75  78- 77

Wk26  03/18  16- 84  39- 11  58- 40  38- 45  17- 85  49- 28  70- 73  66- 88  42- 44  13- 72  86- 92  63- 77  81- 91  20- 71  89- 74   8- 83  Double Points!  Manually assigned
Wk27  03/25  49- 46  51- 48  53- 50  55- 52  57- 54  59- 56  61- 58  63- 60  65- 62  67- 64  69- 66  71- 68  73- 70  75- 72  77- 74  79- 76
Wk28  04/01  44- 51  46- 53  48- 55  50- 57  52- 59  54- 61  56- 63  58- 65  60- 67  62- 69  64- 71  66- 73  68- 75  70- 77  72- 79  74- 81
Wk29  04/08  53- 42  55- 44  57- 46  59- 48  61- 50  63- 52  65- 54  67- 56  69- 58  71- 60  73- 62  75- 64  77- 66  79- 68  81- 70  83- 72
Wk30  04/15  40- 55  42- 57  44- 59  46- 61  48- 63  50- 65  52- 67  54- 69  56- 71  58- 73  60- 75  62- 77  64- 79  66- 81  68- 83  70- 85

Wk31  04/22 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1  Double Points!
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Lane Assignments - continued

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32
Wk32  04/29 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1  Double Points!

33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48 49-50 51-52 53-54 55-56 57-58 59-60 61-62 63-64
Wk01  09/11  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40  41- 42  43- 44  45- 46  47- 48  49- 50  51- 52  53- 54  55- 56  57- 58  59- 60  61- 62  63- 64
Wk02  09/18  32- 35  34- 37  36- 39  38- 41  40- 43  42- 45  44- 47  46- 49  48- 51  50- 53  52- 55  54- 57  56- 59  58- 61  60- 63  62- 65
Wk03  09/25  37- 30  39- 32  41- 34  43- 36  45- 38  47- 40  49- 42  51- 44  53- 46  55- 48  57- 50  59- 52  61- 54  63- 56  65- 58  67- 60
Wk04  10/02  28- 39  30- 41  32- 43  34- 45  36- 47  38- 49  40- 51  42- 53  44- 55  46- 57  48- 59  50- 61  52- 63  54- 65  56- 67  58- 69
Wk05  10/09  41- 26  43- 28  45- 30  47- 32  49- 34  51- 36  53- 38  55- 40  57- 42  59- 44  61- 46  63- 48  65- 50  67- 52  69- 54  71- 56

Wk06  10/16  24- 43  26- 45  28- 47  30- 49  32- 51  34- 53  36- 55  38- 57  40- 59  42- 61  44- 63  46- 65  48- 67  50- 69  52- 71  54- 73
Wk07  10/23  45- 22  47- 24  49- 26  51- 28  53- 30  55- 32  57- 34  59- 36  61- 38  63- 40  65- 42  67- 44  69- 46  71- 48  73- 50  75- 52
Wk08  10/30  20- 47  22- 49  24- 51  26- 53  28- 55  30- 57  32- 59  34- 61  36- 63  38- 65  40- 67  42- 69  44- 71  46- 73  48- 75  50- 77
Wk09  11/06  49- 18  51- 20  53- 22  55- 24  57- 26  59- 28  61- 30  63- 32  65- 34  67- 36  69- 38  71- 40  73- 42  75- 44  77- 46  79- 48
Wk10  11/13  16- 51  18- 53  20- 55  22- 57  24- 59  26- 61  28- 63  30- 65  32- 67  34- 69  36- 71  38- 73  40- 75  42- 77  44- 79  46- 81

Wk11  11/20  53- 14  55- 16  57- 18  59- 20  61- 22  63- 24  65- 26  67- 28  69- 30  71- 32  73- 34  75- 36  77- 38  79- 40  81- 42  83- 44
Wk12  11/27  12- 55  14- 57  16- 59  18- 61  20- 63  22- 65  24- 67  26- 69  28- 71  30- 73  32- 75  34- 77  36- 79  38- 81  40- 83  42- 85
Wk13  12/04  57- 10  59- 12  61- 14  63- 16  65- 18  67- 20  69- 22  71- 24  73- 26  75- 28  77- 30  79- 32  81- 34  83- 36  85- 38  87- 40
Wk14  12/11   8- 59  10- 61  12- 63  14- 65  16- 67  18- 69  20- 71  22- 73  24- 75  26- 77  28- 79  30- 81  32- 83  34- 85  36- 87  38- 89
Wk15  12/18  61-  6  63-  8  65- 10  67- 12  69- 14  71- 16  73- 18  75- 20  77- 22  79- 24  81- 26  83- 28  85- 30  87- 32  89- 34  91- 36

Wk16  01/08   4- 63   6- 65   8- 67  10- 69  12- 71  14- 73  16- 75  18- 77  20- 79  22- 81  24- 83  26- 85  28- 87  30- 89  32- 91  34-  1
Wk17  01/15  57- 10  59- 12  61- 14  63- 16  65- 18  67- 20  69- 22  71- 24  73- 26  75- 28  77- 30  79- 32  81- 34  83- 36  85- 38  87- 40
Wk18  01/22   8- 59  10- 61  12- 63  14- 65  16- 67  18- 69  20- 71  22- 73  24- 75  26- 77  28- 79  30- 81  32- 83  34- 85  36- 87  38- 89
Wk19  01/29  61-  6  63-  8  65- 10  67- 12  69- 14  71- 16  73- 18  75- 20  77- 22  79- 24  81- 26  83- 28  85- 30  87- 32  89- 34  91- 36
Wk20  02/05   4- 63   6- 65   8- 67  10- 69  12- 71  14- 73  16- 75  18- 77  20- 79  22- 81  24- 83  26- 85  28- 87  30- 89  32- 91  34-  1

Wk21  02/12  26- 85  44- 87  57- 89  88- 67  43- 32  29- 15   8-  1  48- 41  63- 13   2- 73  81- 53  22- 90  18- 47  68- 14   5- 31  10-  9  Double Points!  Manually assigned
Wk22  02/19  73- 86  75- 88  77- 90  79- 92  81-  2  83-  4  85-  6  87-  8  89- 10  91- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22  11- 24
Wk23  02/26  84- 75  86- 77  88- 79  90- 81  92- 83   2- 85   4- 87   6- 89   8- 91  10-  1  12-  3  14-  5  16-  7  18-  9  20- 11  22- 13
Wk24  03/04  77- 82  79- 84  81- 86  83- 88  85- 90  87- 92  89-  2  91-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14  11- 16  13- 18  15- 20
Wk25  03/11  80- 79  82- 81  84- 83  86- 85  88- 87  90- 89  92- 91   2-  1   4-  3   6-  5   8-  7  10-  9  12- 11  14- 13  16- 15  18- 17

Wk26  03/18  18- 19  57- 55  32- 27  79-  1  48- 26  87- 78  23- 21   4- 35  29- 69  15- 61  30- 22  62- 67  10-  3  65- 56  68- 90  34-  6  Double Points!  Manually assigned
Wk27  03/25  81- 78  83- 80  85- 82  87- 84  89- 86  91- 88   1- 90   3- 92   5-  2   7-  4   9-  6  11-  8  13- 10  15- 12  17- 14  19- 16
Wk28  04/01  76- 83  78- 85  80- 87  82- 89  84- 91  86-  1  88-  3  90-  5  92-  7   2-  9   4- 11   6- 13   8- 15  10- 17  12- 19  14- 21
Wk29  04/08  85- 74  87- 76  89- 78  91- 80   1- 82   3- 84   5- 86   7- 88   9- 90  11- 92  13-  2  15-  4  17-  6  19-  8  21- 10  23- 12
Wk30  04/15  72- 87  74- 89  76- 91  78-  1  80-  3  82-  5  84-  7  86-  9  88- 11  90- 13  92- 15   2- 17   4- 19   6- 21   8- 23  10- 25

Wk31  04/22 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1  Double Points!
Wk32  04/29 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1  Double Points!

65-66 67-68 69-70 71-72 73-74 75-76 77-78 79-80 81-82 83-84 85-86 87-88 89-90 91-92
Wk01  09/11  65- 66  67- 68  69- 70  71- 72  73- 74  75- 76  77- 78  79- 80  81- 82  83- 84  85- 86  87- 88  89- 90  91- 92
Wk02  09/18  64- 67  66- 69  68- 71  70- 73  72- 75  74- 77  76- 79  78- 81  80- 83  82- 85  84- 87  86- 89  88- 91  90-  1
Wk03  09/25  69- 62  71- 64  73- 66  75- 68  77- 70  79- 72  81- 74  83- 76  85- 78  87- 80  89- 82  91- 84   1- 86   3- 88
Wk04  10/02  60- 71  62- 73  64- 75  66- 77  68- 79  70- 81  72- 83  74- 85  76- 87  78- 89  80- 91  82-  1  84-  3  86-  5
Wk05  10/09  73- 58  75- 60  77- 62  79- 64  81- 66  83- 68  85- 70  87- 72  89- 74  91- 76   1- 78   3- 80   5- 82   7- 84

Wk06  10/16  56- 75  58- 77  60- 79  62- 81  64- 83  66- 85  68- 87  70- 89  72- 91  74-  1  76-  3  78-  5  80-  7  82-  9
Wk07  10/23  77- 54  79- 56  81- 58  83- 60  85- 62  87- 64  89- 66  91- 68   1- 70   3- 72   5- 74   7- 76   9- 78  11- 80
Wk08  10/30  52- 79  54- 81  56- 83  58- 85  60- 87  62- 89  64- 91  66-  1  68-  3  70-  5  72-  7  74-  9  76- 11  78- 13
Wk09  11/06  81- 50  83- 52  85- 54  87- 56  89- 58  91- 60   1- 62   3- 64   5- 66   7- 68   9- 70  11- 72  13- 74  15- 76
Wk10  11/13  48- 83  50- 85  52- 87  54- 89  56- 91  58-  1  60-  3  62-  5  64-  7  66-  9  68- 11  70- 13  72- 15  74- 17

Wk11  11/20  85- 46  87- 48  89- 50  91- 52   1- 54   3- 56   5- 58   7- 60   9- 62  11- 64  13- 66  15- 68  17- 70  19- 72
Wk12  11/27  44- 87  46- 89  48- 91  50-  1  52-  3  54-  5  56-  7  58-  9  60- 11  62- 13  64- 15  66- 17  68- 19  70- 21
Wk13  12/04  89- 42  91- 44   1- 46   3- 48   5- 50   7- 52   9- 54  11- 56  13- 58  15- 60  17- 62  19- 64  21- 66  23- 68
Wk14  12/11  40- 91  42-  1  44-  3  46-  5  48-  7  50-  9  52- 11  54- 13  56- 15  58- 17  60- 19  62- 21  64- 23  66- 25
Wk15  12/18   1- 38   3- 40   5- 42   7- 44   9- 46  11- 48  13- 50  15- 52  17- 54  19- 56  21- 58  23- 60  25- 62  27- 64

Wk16  01/08  36-  3  38-  5  40-  7  42-  9  44- 11  46- 13  48- 15  50- 17  52- 19  54- 21  56- 23  58- 25  60- 27  62- 29
Wk17  01/15  89- 42  91- 44   1- 46   3- 48   5- 50   7- 52   9- 54  11- 56  13- 58  15- 60  17- 62  19- 64  21- 66  23- 68
Wk18  01/22  40- 91  42-  1  44-  3  46-  5  48-  7  50-  9  52- 11  54- 13  56- 15  58- 17  60- 19  62- 21  64- 23  66- 25
Wk19  01/29   1- 38   3- 40   5- 42   7- 44   9- 46  11- 48  13- 50  15- 52  17- 54  19- 56  21- 58  23- 60  25- 62  27- 64
Wk20  02/05  36-  3  38-  5  40-  7  42-  9  44- 11  46- 13  48- 15  50- 17  52- 19  54- 21  56- 23  58- 25  60- 27  62- 29

Wk21  02/12  80- 46  28- 51  30- 24  66- 64  33- 34  72- 54  25- 62  82-  7  37- 60  55- 52   6- 36  56- 59  76- 75  12- 50  Double Points!  Manually assigned
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Lane Assignments - continued

65-66 67-68 69-70 71-72 73-74 75-76 77-78 79-80 81-82 83-84 85-86 87-88 89-90 91-92
Wk22  02/19  13- 26  15- 28  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 36  25- 38  27- 40  29- 42  31- 44  33- 46  35- 48  37- 50  39- 52
Wk23  02/26  24- 15  26- 17  28- 19  30- 21  32- 23  34- 25  36- 27  38- 29  40- 31  42- 33  44- 35  46- 37  48- 39  50- 41
Wk24  03/04  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30  27- 32  29- 34  31- 36  33- 38  35- 40  37- 42  39- 44  41- 46  43- 48
Wk25  03/11  20- 19  22- 21  24- 23  26- 25  28- 27  30- 29  32- 31  34- 33  36- 35  38- 37  40- 39  42- 41  44- 43  46- 45
Wk26  03/18  54-  9  47- 46   2- 80  51- 43  41-  7   5- 60  24- 36  82- 53  59- 25  33- 64  31- 37  14- 52  76- 75  12- 50  Double Points!  Manually assigned

Wk27  03/25  21- 18  23- 20  25- 22  27- 24  29- 26  31- 28  33- 30  35- 32  37- 34  39- 36  41- 38  43- 40  45- 42  47- 44
Wk28  04/01  16- 23  18- 25  20- 27  22- 29  24- 31  26- 33  28- 35  30- 37  32- 39  34- 41  36- 43  38- 45  40- 47  42- 49
Wk29  04/08  25- 14  27- 16  29- 18  31- 20  33- 22  35- 24  37- 26  39- 28  41- 30  43- 32  45- 34  47- 36  49- 38  51- 40
Wk30  04/15  12- 27  14- 29  16- 31  18- 33  20- 35  22- 37  24- 39  26- 41  28- 43  30- 45  32- 47  34- 49  36- 51  38- 53
Wk31  04/22 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1  Double Points!

Wk32  04/29 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1  Double Points!


